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1 Ha lf Moon Ba y  High * 169.700 45.350 36.550 44.450 43.350

11 1 1

353 Char lotte  Cuve lie r 9.600 9.650 8.6009.600

351 M a lia  M enary 9.300 9.650 9.4509.150

352 Em m a A lexander 9.200 9.000 8.4009.200

354 Ida  Ha llbe rg 9.000 8.250 8.3008.100

356 S abr ina  T enge lsen-Need 8.250 8.6008.400

2 Los  A ltos  High * 157.950 41.100 33.700 42.200 40.950

22 2 2

453 Lukiana  Cherkashina 8.500 6.500 8.350

454 Leoni Co lton 8.300

463 S hahana  Ra jaseka ran 8.150 8.200 8.2508.300

461 Kaya  Lam 8.100 7.000 8.050

458 Jane lle  Kaufm an 8.050 6.000

456 Am anda  Iw eka 6.000 8.2008.250

469 A lia  V ise ras 8.6508.950

467 Niki T an 8.350

468 W illow  T ock 7.800

3 Mounta in V ie w High * 141.100 34.050 32.650 34.700 39.700

33 3 3

655 M ira  T ang 8.700 7.150 8.6508.500

653 Ade lina  Hanna 8.600 8.200 8.5509.200

654 Zoya  Ka lavade 8.500 8.500 8.8008.350

652 A lina  Krogdahl 8.250 8.800 8.3008.650

651 M aya  Uggira la 5.400
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